squareworx®
For every eventuality: square shoulder, slotting and chamfering milling with only one insert
90° 45°
one For two: square shoulder, slotting and
chamFering milling operations with only one
insert and two cutter bodies
Threaded shank Plain shank
squareworx®- cutter bodies are available with

acce
sso
rie
s
Fe
atu
res
d1 l/d r l3 l2 l1 d2 d3 z
plain shank end mill bodies 
l 2
d2
l 1
l
l 3
rd1
SQ09-025-Z25-03-50-90 25 9 0.8 50 1 - diam. 25 24 3 A, B, C, D, E 
threaded shank end mill bodies 
l
l 2 d1
l 3
d3
d2
r
SQ09-025-E12-03-90 25 9 0.8 35 1 - M 12 21 3 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-032-E16-04-90 32 9 0.8 40 1 - M 16 29 4 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-035-E16-04-90 35 9 0.8 40 1 - M 16 29 4 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-040-E16-05-90 40 9 0.8 40 1 - M 16 29 5 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-042-E16-05-90 42 9 0.8 40 1 - M 16 29 5 A, B, C, D, E 
shell type milling cutter bodies 
l
l 2
d1
l 3
d3
r
d2
SQ09-040-A16-05-90 40 9 0.8 40 1 - diam. 16 35 5 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-042-A16-05-90 42 9 0.8 40 1 - diam. 16 35 5 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-050-A22-06-90 50 9 0.8 40 1 - diam. 22 40 6 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-052-A22-06-90 52 9 0.8 40 1 - diam. 22 40 6 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-063-A27-07-90 63 9 0.8 50 1 - diam. 27 48 7 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-066-A27-07-90 66 9 0.8 50 1 - diam. 27 48 7 A, B, C, D, E 
accessories
30 505 P
Torx screw
A > Page 7

rie
s
Fe
atu
res
d1 l/d r l3 l2 l1 d2 d3 z
plain shank end mill bodies 
d3
l 3
d1
l 1
d2
45
°
r
SQ09-016-Z16-03-32-45 16 9 0.8 32 1.2 - diam. 16 13.8 3 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-020-Z20-03-40-45 20 9 0.8 40 1.2 - diam. 20 18 3 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-025-Z25-04-50-45 25 9 0.8 50 1.2 - diam. 25 21 4 A, B, C, D, E 
threaded shank end mill bodies 
d2
d3
l 3
d1 r
45
°
SQ09-016-E10-03-45 16 9 0.8 25 1.2 - M 10 18 3 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-020-E12-03-45 20 9 0.8 30 1.2 - M 12 21 3 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-025-E12-04-45 25 9 0.8 30 1.2 - M 12 21 4 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-035-E16-05-45 35 9 0.8 40 1.2 - M 16 29 5 A, B, C, D, E 
shell type milling cutter bodies 
d1
l 3
d3
45
°
r
d2
SQ09-040-A16-06-45 40 9 0.8 40 1.2 - diam. 16 35 6 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-050-A22-07-45 50 9 0.8 40 1.2 - diam. 22 40 7 A, B, C, D, E 
SQ09-063-A27-08-45 63 9 0.8 50 1.2 - diam. 27 48 8 A, B, C, D, E 
accessories
30 505 P
Torx screw
A > Page 7

 Sp
ec
ifica
tio
n
carb
ide g
rad
e
coati
ng
l s r m
s
l
r
SQ09-8048-R08-MP SDKT 09T308 SR P40 PPGO 9 3.97 0.8 M 3.0
SQ09-8062-R08-MK SDKT 09T308 SR K10 PCSR 9 3.97 0.8 M 3.0
SQ09-8099-R08-MS SDKT 09T308 SR M35 PCTC 9 3.97 0.8 M 3.0
SQ09-8096-R08-MM SDKT 09T308 SR M40 PPST 9 3.97 0.8 M 3.0
SQ09-8020-R08-MN SDHT 09T308 FR K10 polished 9 3.97 0.8 M 3.0